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CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

flporyKrlit

Btpo6HrK npoayxrlii

Cepruoir€T BIrAaHo

Kepiruux oprary : cepu$ixaqii
Di.ector oflhe certification body

Ra6enb oflrf,qElrfi illcr:a"'IqqifiHrrfi B o6o,roHqi LSOH,
rrarq-KopAu ra nirrefi,rn 3 KaoeJrro oIITI|qHoro
iscrarrcqifiHoro B o6onotrqi LSOH roproBoi MapK[
"Premium Linerr 3riAHo 3 AoAarKoM (3 tro3nqii', 19
Moaeneii)
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35pe€crpoladrn y Pe€crpi CucreM!
cepr{oiKaqir YKpBYACEPT"
l0 BepecHs 2021 p.

J{e 4.42396514:26072

AificHni Ao 09 Bepecse 2022 p.

8544
rc,u }'I(T3EA / HS code

BiAnoBiAae BuMoraM ACTy 4809:2007, ntr, 4,1 (Rnac 'criircrii,), 4,5 (Knac A[K2),
Complies wilh the requirements 4.6 ((nac KKI)

AoAarKoBa iHoopMarlir Ka6e,!6 onrll.rHni iHcra,rqqiiiHnfi B o6onoHrti LSOH, trarq-(opAn ra
Addilion inlonnalion r|irreintr 3 Ka6e,'rp onruqHoro iBcrancqifiEoro B o6onoErli LSOH ToproBoi

Maprc( irPremium Liner', qKi B[roroB,tclorLce cepiiiuo s 10.09.2021 ao
09.09.2022. Konrpo,rn sa cepru$iroaanoo npoayKqi€ro 3aiiicEro€Tt c'|
nlncxoM npoBeAeHHq r€xrrilrEoro [arncAy oAxrr pa3 B nepioA AiT
ceprt$i*a 11 BirnoBi,uEocri

CeprnoiKm Br-rAaHo opranou s cepru(lixauii npoA7Krlii "yxpEyAC
Cenificate is issued by the productcertificaiion body M. 3aropiror$, rp. Co6opnnfi, 6yq. 170I, rn. 32,

ar€crar a(peAtrraqiiJ\i 10139 BiA 02.09.2021,
ukrbudsert@gmail.com, ren. (+38067) 613-12-01

Ha niacraBi

TOB "PAKYPC J'IT.IItr Biq 10.09.2021

"Pr€mium-Line Systems cmbH'r, Rosenheimer Str. 89, D-83064, Raubling,
Germany-HiMeqquHa

TOB IA - 
IOm,In, 04080, u. I{uin, ay,r, A,u6'ena, 6ya. 3,

(oA €,ryloy 42396518. Aopy.rentrq J$ 344 B'i,r] 31.07,2020,
rlaAarre "Premium-Line Systems GmbHi, HiMeqqrHa

rrporoKorry BunpodyBaEr Jft 92cl21 si107.09.2021, BnAaBoro BJI IIpAT "yr{pHru$I"
(arecrar axpe,qrraqii Ns 0007 Bin 17.07.2019), piueuna OC "YTpEyACEPT"

HJL CisaiiRo

l0 Bepectrfl 2021 p,

qxHHib cepeoixrry Mos!rc neleBipm B PaaqDi oc "y4nyacEPr 3a M.r (+38067) 613-12-01
Validirt of Certitcate of @nfomity cd be checked in $e Egisler ofth€ @rrificarion body by phone: (+3806?) 613-1241
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appendix to certificate of conformity

Ne 442396518-26012

BiA l0 Bepecrq 2021 p.

1. Ka6e,'rE onrfiqHuii iHcransqiiiErrii B o6onoHqi LSOH ToproBolMap(r rPremiuln Line':
2614x2FT Fiber optic FTTH drop flat cable, w/two FRP strength members, LSOH
2613x2zzz F iber optic indoor distdbution cable tight buffer with ammid yarn stretrgth member, LSOH
2621rWT FO ID-OD cable, utritube \vith glass yarn strength member, LSOH
261lx2zzzBiber Optia Outdoor cable, Unitub€, st€el armored with two steel wire strength membe$,
LSOH
2652tCnz Fiber Optic Outdoor cable, Multitube, ste€l armored with central steel wire strength member,
LSOH
2662\2222 Fiber Optic Outdoor cable, Multitube, steel armored with double sheath, LSOH
26l2tzzz Fiber optic indoor distribution cabl€ tight buffer with aramid yarn strength memberMulti-
tube, LSOH
2642x22,22 Fiber optic outdoor cable, Multimode, non-metalic with centrtl FRP strength €lem€nt, LSOH
2622t2z22 Fiber Optic Outdoor Cable Multitub€ AIL almuinium strips wcentral steel wire strength
member, LSOI{
2631x2zzz Fiber Optic Access Building cable, unitube, with glass yarn strength member, LSOH
2651x2zzz Fiber Optic Access Building cable, unitube, steel armor€d with glass yarn strength memb€r,
LSOH

2. Ilarq-I{opAx 3 Ra6e,rro onr{qHoro iHcransqiilEoro B obonollqi LSOH ToproBoi MapKrI 'Premium

Line':
2twxyzzz Fiber Optic Patch Cord Multimode (MtrO
213wxyzzz Fiber Optic Patch Cord Singlemode (SIO 9/125
2lswxyzzz Fiber Optic Patch Cord SM (APC)
2lknr:yzzz5 Fiber optic patch cord LC uniboot, push-pull type
8vswkr2zzz Pre-terminat€d trunk cabl€ MPO/MTP to MPO/MTP

3.Ilirreii,'rn 3 xa6e"'rrc oflrllqfloro irrcra,'rrqiiEoro B oborollqi LSOH ToproBoi Mapxr 'Pr€mium Line'i
22u3y3zzz Fiber optic pigtail, MM, 900pm, I'PC connector
22wx63zzzFiber optic 12 pack pigtail, 900pm
2233xyzzz Fiber optical piglail, SM 9/125um, simplex
Ge x, y, z, w, v, u, s, k - unrlpo-,rirepne no:narenxn y Btrrnnai nou6inaqii narsgcr,rux.rirep Bia A ao Z,
quop BiA 0 Ao 9, cxMBoriB 'L,'_t,'/',' t, sKe BK"'rIoqa€ Bia 2 Ao 20 cBMBoriB, uo llogra.rarcrL MoAeJr6,
cepirc, Itoncrpyl{qirc, run 3'eAHyBaqa, RiJrBKcrL po3t€MiD, Ki,'rhKicrb rolorox, ueroA no,repnocri,
aoBxxHy, Korip ra i||||Ie)
BcLoro: 3 rlo3xuii', 19 Moaeneii

nux oprany : cepm$iraqii
ctor of Ihe certifi carion body
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